
Pos
COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

RACE 

NUMBER
REGION R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T

1 CLAYTON LE ROUX 39 NR 12 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 CORRIE LE ROUX 49 NR 28 0 0 0 4 4 12 20 4 4 8 0

3 KOOS POSTHUMUS 4 NR 20 0 0 0 2 2 12 16 2 2 4 0

4 AIDEN MORROW 46 NR 32 2 2 4 4 4 12 20 4 4 8 0

5 JANNIE GERBER 42 NR 46 4 4 8 6 6 12 24 8 6 14 0

6 HYLTON MORROW 40 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CHARLES WILLIAMSON 3 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JOHNNY VD MERWE 50 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CORNEL SMIT 49 NR 30 0 2 2 4 4 12 20 4 4 8 0

10 GARY EVELEIGH 32 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 MATT PRICE 33 NR 18 0 0 0 2 0 12 14 2 2 4 0

34 KEN PRICE 34 NR 28 0 0 0 0 2 12 14 6 8 14

2019 SOUTH AFRICAN FORMULA 'M" CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP

TOTAL

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 1

13 MARCH 2021

2021 SOUTH AFRICAN FORMULA 'M" CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP

0

PHAKISA - RND 2

10 APRIL 2021

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

22 MAY 2021

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

RED SAT - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

DEZI - RND 4

07 AUG 2021



Pos
COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

RACE 

NUMBER
REGION R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T

1 CORRIE LE ROUX 4 NR 60 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 36 12 12 0 24 0

2 KOOS POSTHUMUS 5 NR 52 0 0 0 0 10 10 12 32 10 10 0 20 0

3 JOHNNY VD MERWE 50 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 GARY EVELEIGH 32 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

MIDVAAL - RND 1

23 MAR 2019
TOTAL

2021 SOUTH AFRICAN FORMULA 'M" CLASS 
A CHAMPIONSHIP

TOTAL

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 1

13 MARCH 2021

0

PHAKISA - RND 2

10 APRIL 2021

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

22 MAY 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

- RND 4

NOV 2020



Pos
COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

RACE 

NUMBER
REGION R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T

1 CHARLES WILLIAMSON 3 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 JANNIE GERBER 42 NR 78 10 10 0 20 12 12 12 36 12 10 0 22 0 0 0

4 CLAYTON LE ROUX 39 NR 24 12 12 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 HYLTON MORROW 40 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CORNEL SMIT 49 NR 56 0 8 0 8 10 10 12 32 8 8 0 16 0

6 KEN PRICE 34 NR 42 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 20 10 12 0 22

0

0

MIDVAAL - RND 1

23 MAR 20190TOTAL

2021 SOUTH AFRICAN FORMULA 'M" CLASS 
B CHAMPIONSHIP

TOTAL

0

REDSTAR - RND 1

22 FEB 2020

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 2

24 JUL 2020

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

12 SEPT 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

MIDVAAL - RND 1

23 MAR 2019
TOTALTOTAL

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 1

13 MARCH 2021

0

PHAKISA - RND 2

10 APRIL 2021

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

22 MAY 2021

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

RED SAT - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

DEZI - RND 4

07 AUG 2021



Pos
COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

RACE 

NUMBER
REGION R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T R 1 R 2 B T

1 AIDEN MORROW 46 NR 84 12 12 24 12 12 12 36 12 12 0 24 0

2 MATT PRICE 33 NR 42 0 0 0 10 0 12 22 10 10 0 20

3 Cloe Stuart 44 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 1

13 MAR 20210

TOTAL

2021 SOUTH AFRICAN FORMULA 'M" CLASS 
C CHAMPIONSHIP

0

REDSTAR - RND 2

10 APRIL 2021

0

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

22 MAY 2021

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

RED SAT - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

REDSTAR - RND 4

14 NOV 2020

0

DEZI - RND 4

07 AUGST 2021


